

ABM Industries Launches New Company Website

The New ABM.com Celebrates 100 Years of Services and Features an Enhanced User Experience for Employees, Customers, and Investors

NEW YORK, Apr 06, 2009 (BUSINESS WIRE) -- ABM Industries Incorporated (NYSE: ABM), one of the United States' leading facility services providers, today announced the launch of its new company website: www.abm.com. The launch of the new site marks the Company's 100th anniversary.

The new website features enhanced graphics and navigability, an expanded set of tools for investors, and detailed information about ABM's business subsidiaries and capabilities, to assist current and prospective customers in learning more about the Company. The site also includes an Office Locator search tool to make it easier for customers to find ABM offices within specific geographic areas.

The new ABM.com also includes a careers search tool to assist the Company in recruiting new talent, especially mid-level managers, jobsite supervisors and service employees. It also provides existing employees with a means of locating new career opportunities within ABM.

"We are excited about the new look and feel of ABM.com," said Gary Wallace, Senior Vice President & Chief Marketing Officer. "We've worked very hard to make the website more user-friendly and to provide it with enhanced functionality that will make it much more useful to both first-time and frequent users. Our investors, in particular, will benefit from the new shareholders tools built into the investor relations portion of the website. These include the ability to receive ABM email alerts and RSS news feeds, along with additional tools, like Shareholder Briefcase, that make it easier to collect and download just the information you are interested in about the Company."

"The new website will also include a Spanish-language version of the homepage, to better communicate about ABM's services, industries and job opportunities to the Spanish-speaking community. We are in the process of developing a complete Spanish version of the website," added Wallace.

About ABM Industries

ABM Industries Incorporated (NYSE:ABM), which operates through its subsidiaries (collectively "ABM"), is among the leading providers of facility services in the United States. With fiscal 2008 revenues in excess of \$3.6 billion and more than 100,000 employees, ABM provides janitorial, facility, engineering, parking and security services for thousands of commercial, industrial, institutional and retail facilities across the United States, Puerto Rico and British Columbia, Canada. ABM's business services include ABM Janitorial Services; ABM Facility Services; ABM Engineering Services; Ampco System Parking; and ABM Security Services. For more information visit www.abm.com.

SOURCE: ABM Industries Incorporated

ABM Industries Incorporated Tony Mitchell, 212-297-9828 tony.mitchell@abm.com

Copyright Business Wire 2009